
DEPARTMENT CONTACT INFORMATION

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY

President Vice President 2nd Vice President
Barbara White Rose Ficklin Stacey Mayberry
602-908-2980 602-628-4088 702-403-4903
barbarawhite99@gmail.com roseala2324@yahoo.com mayberry.stacey@gmail.com

Historian Chaplain National Executive Committee
Dolores Chavez Marge Christianson Jennie Molina
928-386-0841 763-234-9852 520-220-8460
chebeejscox.net truelepa@gmail.com

Dept. Secretary/Treasurer Dept. Membership Processing
Barbara Matteson Pat Stanaski
602-241-1080 602-241-1080
602-604-9640 fax 602-604-9640 fax
secretary1@aladeptaz.org membership@aladeptaz.org

HONORARY JUNIOR DEPARTMENT OFFICERS

President Vice President Sgt. At Arms
Isabella Ward - Unit41

Chaplain Secretary Sgt. At Arms

Historian

THE AMERICAN LEGION

Commander Adjutant Chaplain
Mike Simon Angel Juarez Steve Larance
602-264-7706 602-264-7706 520-434-8436

602-264-0029 fax
commander@azlegion.ort adjutant@azlegion.org scms53@yahoo.com

National Executive Committeeman Alternate NEC
Steve Aguirre Andy Jaime
520-906-1748 602-570-9481
alrchico59@gmail.com ajaime3@cox.net

SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION

Commander Adjutant Chaplain
Noah McMullen Jeremy Davalos James Beischel
623-910-5696 623-777-9965 480-299-1007
NoahEMR@yahoo.com az_sal_adjutant@aol.com jrbeischel@yahoo.com

Alaunit62az@gmail.com 
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